
Details- Ji ří Jeníček vs. Dietmar Burger 5.11.2006 0:18:04

Players

Jiří Jeníček
Dietmar Burger

Darts

Jiří Jeníček 27,*,*,19,*,*,19,*
Dietmar Burger *,20,19,*,17,18,*,19

Outshots

Jiří Jeníček 52,*,*,40,*,*,38,*
Dietmar Burger *,37,4,*,42,116,*,8

Team

Czechia
Austria

Result

3
5

Ave

24,07
25,32

Ave3

72,21
75,96

ScAve

23,58
27,93

Tons

8
13

Ton+

1
3

180's

0
1

TonAv

1,13
2,13

Hit %

0,00
0,00
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